Standings CEPC'08

November 28-30, 2008
Wroclaw, Poland

No

Team

University

Participants

Time

Problems

Warsaw
Swifts 08

Warsaw
Eagles 08

Jagiellonian
WKZ

PUT-1

Zagreb 1

Warsaw
Falcons 08

University of
Warsaw

University of
Warsaw

Jagiellonian
University in
Krakow

Poznan University
of Technology

University of
Zagreb

University of
Warsaw

Marcin
Andrychowicz
Maciej Klimek
Marcin
Koscielnicki
Jan Madey,
coach

Tomasz
Kulczynski
Jakub tacki
Piotr Mikulski
Marek Cygan,
coach

Kamil
Kraszewski
Marek Wrobel
Pawel Zaborski
Pawel ldziak,
coach

Adam
Gawarkiewicz
Stawomir
Watkowski
Tomasz
ZurkowskKi
Piotr Gawron,
coach

Igor Canadi

Luka Kalinovcic

Lovro Puzar
Kresimir
Malnar, coach

Piotr
Niedzwiedz
Wojciech
Smietanka

19:06:58

20:36:41

18:51:04

10:33:22

11:04:09

11:25:42
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I** H* C* E

F*******

B* A F* C*
G |**** E
H****

AB* G*
I*(8) C*** H

BAH™ G
C

BAGJ
C**

A B** G*
C** H*




10

11

12

UWr2

Jagiellonian
TBA

Jagiellonian
Future

Comenius47

UWr3

AGH1

University of
Wroclaw

Jagiellonian
University in
Krakow

Jagiellonian
University in
Krakow

Comenius
University

University of
Wroclaw

AGH University of
Science and
Technology

Wojciech
Tyczynski
Jan Madey,
coach

Piotr Caban
Elzbieta
Diutowska
Tomasz
Gogacz
Artur Jez,
coach

Rafat
Jozefowicz
Robert Obryk

Jonasz Pamuta

Pawel ldziak,
coach

Dominik Dudzik

Dominik
Kempa
Radoslaw
Kozuch
Pawel |dziak,
coach

Miroslav Balaz
Peter PeresSini
Lukas Polacek

Michal

Winczer, coach

Marcin Babij
Jarostaw
Gomutka
Pawet Pajak
Artur Jez,
coach

Daniel Czajka

Marcin Jacek
Skotniczny

Krzys Magiera

Tomasz

Szydlo, coach

11:48:29

12:02:40

12:19:08

13:30:11

6:33:00

6:50:08

AB*G
H**** F*

BG*AC*™

E****

BGAH™
C*****

ABG*C*

F******

ABG™ C

A B** |* G*




13

14

15

16

17

18

MFF UK 1

UWr5

Comenius42

Jagiellonian
Black Hole

NCU 1

UWr1

Charles

University in

Prague

University of
Wroclaw

Comenius
University

Jagiellonian
University in
Krakow

Nicolaus
Copernicus
University

University of
Wroclaw

Michal Danilak
Peter
Ondruska
Michal
Szabados
Pavel Topfer,
coach

Tomasz
Goérzny
Rafat
Sokotowski
Krzysztof
Templin
Artur Jez,
coach

Vladimir Boza
Marek Zeman
Juraj Zemianek
Michal
Winczer, coach

Janek Hazta
Mateusz
Kwiatek

Filip Wojciak
Pawel ldziak,
coach

Adam
Czachorowski
Michal
Gawarkiewicz
Slawomir
Krysztowiak
Krzysztof
Stencel, coach

Wiadystaw
Kwasnicki
Mateusz
Rukowicz
Przemystaw
Uznanski
Artur Jez,
coach

6:58:30

7:11:37

8:04:22

8:47:37

9:35:49

9:46:26

BAGH

B A* G* H*

BA*GC*™

BA™ G

H*****

BAGH™

AB*™ C*G




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Warsaw
Hawks 08

ELTE Larks

UWr6

Jagiellonian
RAP

Warsaw Owls

08

UWr4

Undefined

University of
Warsaw

Eo6tvos Lorand
University

University of
Wroclaw

Jagiellonian
University in
Krakow

University of
Warsaw

University of
Wroclaw

University of
Ljubljana

Karol Kurach
Krzysztof
Pawlowski
Michat
Pilipczuk
Jan Madey,
coach

Daniel Korandi
Gergely Nagy
Balazs Szalkai
Zsolt Borsi,
coach

Piotr
Mtynarczyk
Filip Mroz
Mateusz
Piwnicki
Artur Jez,
coach

Alan Meller
Rafal Pytko
Piotr Zielinski
Bartosz
Walczak,
coach

Michat
Jastrzebski
Damian
Karasinski
Btazej Osinski
Jan Madey,
coach

Marcin
Dublanski
Piotr Kie¢
Przemystaw
Pietrzkiewicz
Artur Jez,
coach

Matjaz
Gomilsek
Tomaz
Hocevar

10:47:55

11:43:37

20:54:15

2:40:32

3:20:26

3:59:53

6:09:06

B* A* G
*(11)

B A*** C**
G*

B****** A*

C* I*******

BAG

ABG

A B* G*

ABH**




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Silesian
Engineers

AGH3

Eva

AGH2

ELTE
Sparrows

MFF UK 3

Zagreb 3

Silesian University
of Technology

AGH University of
Science and
Technology

University of
Ljubljana

AGH University of
Science and
Technology

Eo6tvos Lorand
University

Charles
University in
Prague

University of
Zagreb

Gasper Zadnik
Gasper Fele-
Zorz, coach

Mateusz
Brzeszcz
Mateusz
Gajczewski
Tomek takota
Jacek Widuch,
coach

Pawet
Borkowski
Przemystaw
Gtowacki
Lukasz Wiatrak
Tomasz
Szydlo, coach

Peter Nose
Lan Zagar
Jure Zbontar
Iztok Kavkler,
coach

Przemystaw
Gajda

Piotr Gurgul
Marcin Sieniek
Tomasz
Szydlo, coach

Zsolt Sz.
Sztupak
Cséri Tamas
Parragi Zsolt
Zsolt Borsi,
coach

Jan Bulanek
Zbynék Falt
Josef Pihera
Pavel Topfer,
coach

Luka Dondijivic
Tomislav Grbin
Davor Jerbi¢

6:35:37

6:51:02

7:53:32

8:10:09

8:35:02

9:45:29

9:50:50

B*AC*

BA*™ G

AB*G

BAH*

B** A* H*

A* B 1%(9)

BA™G




33

34

35

36

37

38

ReSearch3rs

TWIPS

PUT-3

PJWSTK

Zagreb 2

inSUNe.t.

Slovak
University of
Technology
in Bratislava

Szczecin University
of Technology

Poznan University
of Technology

Polish Japanese
Institute of
Information
Technology

University of
Zagreb

Slovak
University of
Technology

Alen Spiegl,
coach

Jozef JanoSik 9:54:03
Martin Labaj

Karol RastocCny

Jozef

Tvarozek,

coach

Mateusz 10:16:17
Bozykowski

Rafat Rychcicki

Sebastian

Szymanski

WIlodzimierz
Chocianowicz,

coach

Sebastian 10:17:39
Kochman

Maciej

Kokocinski

Mateusz

Matela

Piotr Gawron,

coach

Kacper 10:40:56
Koscienski

Piotr Turek

Grzegorz

Wierzowiecki

Pawet

Rembelski,

coach

Filip Pavetic 1:32:54
Davor

Prugovecki

Ivo Sluganovic

Zvonimir

Bujanovic,

coach

Michal 2:14:37
Lohnicky

Marius Sajgalik

Daniel

A B****** G

B*** A C*

B A** H**

B* A**** G*

BA

B* A




39

40

41

42

43

44

MFF UK 2

UPJS

BitBucket

UAM2

WUT1

NCU 2

in Bratislava

Charles
University in
Prague

Pavol Jozef
Saférik
University in
KoSice
University of
Ljubljana

Adam Mickiewicz
University

Warsaw University
of Technology

Nicolaus
Copernicus
University

Svonava
Jozef
Tvarozek,
coach

Ondrej Bilka
Jozef Jirasek
Pavel Klavik
Pavel Topfer,
coach

Pavel Balint
Jan Jergus
Ladislav Mlke$
Jan Katrenic,
coach

Nino Basic
Jan Berc¢i¢
Primoz Kozelj
Gregor Jerse,
coach

Szczepan
Gawkowski
Piotr
Sienkiewicz
Patryk Zywica
Marta
Witkowska,
coach

Wojciech
Fraczek
Krzysztof
Krygiel

Blazej
Marcinkiewicz
Zbigniew
Szymanski,
coach

Marek Nowicki
Lukasz
Siewierski
Artur Zylinski
Krzysztof
Stencel, coach

2:29:44

3:17:14

3:17:30

3:50:08

4:21:40

4:52:54

B* A

A B*

AG

A B*

B* A

A* B*




45

46

47

48

49

50

51

UAM1

bme4-
ToySoldiers

bme3

PUT-2

TU Ostrava 2

Poland-
WrUT-1

bme1

Adam Mickiewicz
University

Budapest
University of
Technology and
Economics

Budapest
University of
Technology and
Economics

Poznan University
of Technology

VSB -
Technical
University of
Ostrava

Wroclaw University
of Technology

Budapest
University of

Marcin Czyzyk
tukasz
Witkowski
Marcin
Witkowski
Rafal
Witkowski,
coach

Attila Jambor
Richard
Petercsak
Szilveszter
Szebeni
Balazs
Benedek,
coach

Erik Bodzsar
Maté Manfay
Miklos Racz
Balazs
Benedek,
coach

Piotr Bilinski
Woijtek
Mruczkiewicz
Marcin Szubert
Piotr Gawron,
coach

Stanislav Bohm
Radek Novak
Tomas Sturm
Zdenek Sawa,
coach

Krzysztof
Pienkowski
Adam Schaefer
Michat Szumski
Dariusz
Konieczny,
coach

Balazs Csaba
Engedy

4:55:57

5:02:20

5:29:21

6:05:58

10:08:15

0:53:06

1:13:24

A B*

A* B*

A* B***

B**** A

*kkkkk *
B A

A

B*




52

53

54

95

56

o7

58

Technology and

Economics
bme2 Budapest
University of
Technology and
Economics
ZCU Brutus
SZTE1 University of
Szeged
nesutaziaci Technical

University of

KoSice

lolcatz University of
Zilina

UniDeb University of

PixelHunterZ Debrecen

NCU 3 Nicolaus
Copernicus

Balazs
Kormanyos
Akos Ludanyi
Balazs
Benedek,
coach

Peter Isza
Mate Kovacs
Peter Rusko
Balazs
Benedek,
coach

Bohdan
Mixanek
Vaclav Uher
Ivo Zeleny
Libor Vasa,
coach

Arpad Foldi
Istvan Maczké
Péter Szrnka
Gyula Horvath,
coach

Martin Bekess
Jan NesSdivera
Lukas
Slebodnik
Miroslav Binas,
coach

Roman Bris
Andrej Krivul€ik
Daniel

Pastorek

Peter Tarabek,
coach

Adam Balazs
Farkas Laszlo
Janos Vincze
Késa Mark,
coach

tukasz Gérski
Przemyslaw

3:12:38

3:14:43

3:18:02

3:20:10

3:32:55

3:57:19

4:16:26

B*

A**

A*

A***

A**

B***




59

60

61

TripleCore

The Lienky

FIMUNI2

University

Silesian University
of Technology

University of
Zilina

Masaryk
University

Krysztowiak
Piotr Trzcinski
Krzysztof
Stencel, coach

Krzysztof Kral  4:41:27 G
Michat Ptachta

Marcin Tanistra

Jacek Widuch,

coach

Gabriel Novak  5:00:24  A*™**
Miroslav Rusin

Marek Sajna

Peter Kostur,

coach

B******

David 5:41:15
Hoskovec

Martin Krivanek

Josef Pacula

Radek

Pelanek, coach




